2024 Champlain Valley Fair

PARADE

The Fair parade takes place every day of the 10-day fair, except opening day. Line-up for the parade is between 2:30-2:45p.m.
with a step-off time of 3:00 p.m. The starting point for the parade is by the cattle barns. The parade then travels through
the fairgrounds ending by the Expo North building by 3:30 p.m.

Parade participants receive fair passes for the day(s) they are in the parade.

Entry Form

Individual/Group Name

Contact Person if Group

Phone: Mailing Address:

Type of Entry:
U Motor Vehicle U Animal U Costume U Group Musical

Briefly Describe your Entry

Day(s) of Participation: Q Friday, August 23 O Saturday, August 24 U Sunday, August 25
U Monday, August 26 U Tuesday, August 27 U Wednesday, August 28 QO Thursday, August 29
U Friday, August 30 U Saturday, August 31 U Sunday, September 1

The Champlain Valley Exposition reserves the right to approve or disapprove the entry based upon appropriateness and/or
repetition; the latter will be decided on a first come/first served basis.

Deadline for Returning Entry Form: August 1, 2024 to Gary Gilmond, Parade Superintendent, 105 Pear] Street, Essex
Junction, VT 05452. Questions: Gary Gilmond, 802-878-5545, x15 or parade@cvexpo.org

As an exhibitor at the Champlain Valley Exposition (Fair), the exhibitor agrees that he/she shall be liable and responsible for any
harm or damage caused by his/her exhibit including but not necessarily limited to such damage as may be caused by art, livestock,
horses, 4-H, fruits and vegetables, flowers, home crafts and foods. The exhibitor will hold harmless the Champlain Valley Exposition
for any claims made against it and will indemnify the Champlain Valley Exposition for any and all damages or costs that may be
incurred as a result of any such claim.

Signature Date:
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